The WB170 is designed as an ultra compact 19” rack-mount media converter for the conversion of up
to 32 independent 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI and ASI signals into fibre optical cable.
The WB170 fits applications where space is at a premium but no compromises on the broadcast
performance can be accepted.
Applications
 Studios requiring 3G/HD links to main CAR and with wall mounting capability
 Integration with existing routing/equipment infrastructure to provide multiple fibre I/O
 Low cost and high density distribution

Signal detect   LED on for loss of signal
No. of slots   16 slots, 1 per WB172
Ordering Information
WB172T/S/13/13                        Singlemode Dual Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Card, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI
    and 3G/SDI (1310nm).  Fitted with LC connectors.
WB172T/S/13/15                        Singlemode Dual Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Card, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI
    and 3G/SDI (1310nm and 1550nm).  Fitted with LC connectors.
WB172T/S/CWDM                     Singlemode Dual Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Card, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI
    and 3G/SDI.  (Dedicated CWDM Tuned Laser, Wavelength to suit ITU Grid Spacing - see CWDM Ordering
    Matrix).  LC connectors as standard.
WB172T/M    Multimode Dual Channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Card, Auto-Sensing for SD-SDI, ASI, HD-SDI
    and 3G-SDI.  Fitted with LC connectors.
WB172R/S                                  Singlemode Dual Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Receiver Card, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI
    and 3G/SDI.  Fitted with LC connectors.
WB172R/M   Multimode Dual Channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI Fibre Optic Receiver Card, Auto-Sensing for SD-SDI, ASI, HD-SDI
    and 3G-SDI.  Fitted with LC connectors.
Universal Chassis and Power Supplies
WB170-v2   19" 1RU Chassis for up to 16 WB172 Cards and supplied with dual redundant power supplies as standard.
    Configured with 1 x internal PSU connected via IEC input and 1 x external PS60 12V supply via 4 pin XLR inlet.